
NORMAL LSCS

Tue 01-Apr-25 8 5 13

Wed 02-Apr-25 13 4 17

Thu 03-Apr-25 12 3 15

Fri 04-Apr-25 14 1 15

Sat 05-Apr-25 11 3 14

Sun 06-Apr-25 8 4 12

Mon 07-Apr-25 7 4 11

Tue 08-Apr-25 9 7 16

Wed 09-Apr-25 14 4 18

Thu 10-Apr-25 14 3 17

Fri 11-Apr-25 12 3 15

Sat 12-Apr-25 14 1 15

Sun 13-Apr-25 9 1 10

Mon 14-Apr-25 9 4 13

Tue 15-Apr-25 12 4 16

Wed 16-Apr-25 12 3 15

Thu 17-Apr-25 13 0 13

Fri 18-Apr-25 7 4 11

Sat 19-Apr-25 9 1 10

Sun 20-Apr-25 7 2 9

Mon 21-Apr-25 8 5 13

Tue 22-Apr-25 13 2 15

Wed 23-Apr-25 7 6 13

Thu 24-Apr-25 14 1 15

Fri 25-Apr-25 12 2 14

Sat 26-Apr-25 8 5 13

Sun 27-Apr-25 8 2 10

Mon 28-Apr-25 9 1 10

Tue 29-Apr-25 10 5 15

Wed 30-Apr-25 11 2 13

0

314 92 406

MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
MALLA REDDY NARAYANA MULTISPECIALTY HOSPITAL
Suraram "X" Roads, Qutubullapur Municipality, Hyderabad - 500 055

DELIVERIES STATISTICAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2025

DAY DATE
DELIVERIES

TOTAL

TOTAL


